C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0585 Rev. 01
Page 1 of 5
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: XP Power LLC.
340 Commerce, Suite 100
Irvine CA 92602
USA

mentioned test standards must be fulfilled.
2) The equipment is evaluated for operating in
altitude up to 5,000 m above the sea level.
Tested according to: EN 62368-1:2014/A11:2017
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0585 Rev. 01
Page 3 of 5
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
The output rating of the models are as below:
 Models  Output Rated
 12 V 20.8 A (without air flow)
 or 12 V 37.5 A (with air flow)
 12 V 0.6 A (for Fan)
 ECH450PS12
 5 V 1 A
 12 V 20.8 A (without air flow) ECH450PS12-C
 5 V 1 A
 12 V 37.5 A (with Fan) ECH450PS12-TF
 5 V 1 A
 12 V 37.5 A (with Fan) ECH450PS12-EF
 5 V 1 A
 15 V 16.6 A (without air flow)
 or 15 V 30 A (with air flow)
 12 V 0.6 A (for Fan)
 ECH450PS15
 5 V 1 A
 15 V 16.6 A (without air flow) ECH450PS15-C
 5 V 1 A
 15 V 30 A (with Fan) ECH450PS15-TF
 5 V 1 A
 15 V 30 A (with Fan) ECH450PS15-EF
 5 V 1 A
 19 V 13 A (without air flow)
 or 19 V 23.7 A (with air flow)
 12 V 0.6 A (for Fan)
 ECH450PS19
 5 V 1 A
 19 V 13 A (without air flow) ECH450PS19-C
 5 V 1 A
 19 V 23.7 A (with Fan) ECH450PS19-TF
 5 V 1 A
 19 V 23.7 A (with Fan) ECH450PS19-EF
 5 V 1 A
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0585 Rev. 01
Page 4 of 5
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
 Models  Output Rated
 24 V 10.4 A (without air flow)
 or 24 V 18.8 A (with air flow)
 12 V 0.6 A (for Fan)
 ECH450PS24
 5 V 1 A
 24 V 10.4 A (without air flow) ECH450PS24-C
 5 V 1 A
 24 V 18.8 A (with Fan) ECH450PS24-TF
 5 V 1 A
 24 V 18.8 A (with Fan) ECH450PS24-EF
 5 V 1 A
 36 V 6.9 A (without air flow)
 or 36 V 12.5 A (with air flow)
 12 V 0.6 A (for Fan)
 ECH450PS36
 5 V 1 A
 36 V 6.9 A (without air flow) ECH450PS36-C
 5 V 1 A
 36 V 12.5 A (with Fan) ECH450PS36-TF
 5 V 1 A
 36 V 12.5 A (with Fan) ECH450PS36-EF
 5 V 1 A
 48 V 5.2 A (without air flow)
 or 48 V 9.4 A (with air flow)
 12 V 0.6 A (for Fan)
 ECH450PS48
 5 V 1 A
 48 V 5.2 A (without air flow) ECH450PS48-C
 5 V 1 A
 48 V 9.4 A (with Fan) ECH450PS48-TF
 5 V 1 A
 48 V 9.4 A (with Fan) ECH450PS48-EF
 5 V 1 A
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0585 Rev. 01
Page 5 of 5
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
 Models  Output Rated
 54 V 4.6 A (without air flow)
 or 54 V 8.3 A (with air flow)
 12 V 0.6 A (for Fan)
 ECH450PS54
 5 V 1 A
 54 V 4.6 A (without air flow) ECH450PS54-C
 5 V 1 A
 54 V 8.3 A (with Fan) ECH450PS54-TF
 5 V 1 A
 54 V 8.3 A (with Fan) ECH450PS54-EF
 5 V 1 A
 56 V 4.5 A (without air flow)
 or 56 V 8 A (with air flow)
 12 V 0.6 A (for Fan)
 ECH450PS56
 5 V 1 A
 56 V 4.5 A (without air flow) ECH450PS56-C
 5 V 1 A
 56 V 8 A (with Fan) ECH450PS56-TF
 5 V 1 A
 56 V 8 A (with Fan) ECH450PS56-EF
 5 V 1 A
		2024-09-26T13:06:44+0200
 TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH
 Certification Body